990106753 05/30/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

MADRID ID: MD225459

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Cargill Corporate France SAS	05/07/2019
Cargill The Netherlands Holding B.V.	05/07/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAN Technologies, Inc.
Address:	15407 McGinty Road West
	Wayzata MN 55391
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Corporation
Entity Country:	Delaware

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79090230

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CAN Technologies, Inc. **Address:** 15407 McGinty Road West

Wayzata MN 55391

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007599 FRAME: 0581

990106753

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007599 FRAME: 0582

RECORDED: 05/30/2019